Reflective Optical Sensor
OPB9001 Series
© TT electronics plc Issue B    10/2019   Page 1
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology

C - 3.3 V to 5.5 V
AC - 4.5 V to 30 V CE / UL
Part Number Guide — OPB9001
Ordering Part
Number
Voltage Output
Configuration
VCC Range Features
OPB9001AC N.O. NPN 4.5 V to 30 V OPB9000 with indicators, voltage regulator + NPN Transistor 30 V +ESD TVS
diodes and CE and UL Certifications and connector
OPB9001A N.O. NPN 4.5 V to 30 V OPB9000 with indicators, voltage regulator + NPN Transistor 30 V  and connector
OPB9001B N.O. NPN 4.5 V to 24 V OPB9000 with indicators, voltage regulator + NPN Transistor 24 V  and connector
OPB9001C TTL CMOS 3.3 V to 5.5 V OPB9000 with indicators and connector
OPB90014CB N/A N/A 1m interface cable with connector
OPB9000-KIT N/A N/A OPB9000 reflective sensor evaluation kit for testing and auto-calibration (requires
OPB90014CB interface cable)